
BRITISH DRESSAGE TEAM QUEST RESULTS SHEET (TO BE RETURNED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF COMPETITION)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 29-Sep-19

Classes: Team Quest Open

Tests: 230 Judge at C: Dena Green

460 Judge at H: Peggy Kendrew

260 Judge at C: Kim Warren

520 Judge at H: Emma Pewter

210 Judge at C: Kim Warren

420 Judge at H: Emma Pewter
ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Team 

Placing
Team Name Rider

Membership 

No.
Horse

Registration 

No.
Test C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Team Score

Coloured Chaos Heidi Bailey 1910580 Phoebe VI 930913 Intro C 141 61.30% 138.5 60.22% 279.5 60.76% 126.0 178.8
Coloured Chaos Hannah Bessey 1910209 Worsenden Mowgli 1930284 Intro C 136.5 59.35% 131.5 57.17% 268.0 58.26% 119.0
Coloured Chaos Melanie Pacey 1910207 Jim II 1910208 Intro C 131.5 57.17% 139.0 60.43% 270.5 58.80% 123.0

Coloured Chaos Penelope Spinks 1910406 Phoebe VI 930913 Intro C 135 58.70% 137.5 59.78% 272.5 59.24% 119.0

Hillside Hopefuls Jennie Rickwood 277673 Grace 1931236 P18 171 65.77% 172.0 66.15% 343.0 65.96% 134.0 199.17
Hillside Hopefuls Clare Marlow 1910300 Kestrel Harp 1930499 P18 178 68.46% 181.0 69.62% 359.0 69.04% 137.0
Hillside Hopefuls Vikki Jackson 1910852 Firenzio 1632492 N34 131 62.38% 138.5 65.95% 269.5 64.17% 78.5

Hillside Hopefuls Ewan Watts 1414814 Firenzio 1632492 N34 140 66.67% 127.5 60.71% 267.5 63.69% 77.5

Hinxworth Hunnies Tilly Parrot 1611274 Fairley Katrina 1833420 Intro C 139 60.43% 146.5 63.70% 285.5 62.07% 124.0 191.78

Hinxworth Hunnies Jackie Lawson 1414059 Crescent Island 1432358 P18 156 60.00% 147.0 56.54% 303.0 58.27% 120.0
Hinxworth Hunnies Maureen Millington-Brodie 1610816 Apollo VII 1631225 P18 168.5 64.81% 161.5 62.12% 330.0 63.46% 131.0

Hinxworth Hunnies Suzannah Patrick 1510116 Apollo VII 1631225 P18 168 64.62% 176.5 67.88% 344.5 66.25% 137.0

Lakes Legends Charlie Curtis 1811081 Holme Grove Flameur 18325566 P18 161 61.92% 155.5 59.81% 316.5 60.87% 121.0 193.69
Lakes Legends Jennie Philbin 1812533 Sarah 1999 1834450 Intro C 144 62.61% 134.5 58.48% 278.5 60.54% 120.0
Lakes Legends Laura Webb 1812858 Jim Black 1834755 P18 166.5 64.04% 164.5 63.27% 331.0 63.65% 132.0

Lakes Legends Jane Smyth 292990 McIntye Ghost 35457 N34 143 68.10% 147.5 70.24% 290.5 69.17% 84.5

Norfolk Collection Hannah Cordell 1811713 ponpeo 1832785 Intro C 156 67.83% 143.5 62.39% 299.5 65.11% 135.0 211.73
Norfolk Collection Kay Mills 1610758 Lebrero xcv111 1931151 P18 173.5 66.73% 178.5 68.65% 352.0 67.69% 145.0
Norfolk Collection Kerry Lake 1811597 MISTER JASPER 1832652 P18 183.5 70.58% 188.5 72.50% 372.0 71.54% 145.0

Norfolk Collection Joanna Maclean 1710486 WINGSPAN 1730835 P18 191.5 73.65% 185.5 71.35% 377.0 72.50% 145.0

O.S.H Dressage Misfits Sam Curnick 1812899 Gibbinstown Benny 1834810 Intro C 147 63.91% 134.5 58.48% 281.5 61.20% 122.0 187.74
O.S.H Dressage Misfits Ellen Cooney 1910159 Taylor's Coloured 1930215 P18 166.5 64.04% 162.5 62.50% 329.0 63.27% 129.0
O.S.H Dressage Misfits Emily Peters 1812990 Lynvale Summer Solstice 1834967 P18 160.5 61.73% 168.5 64.81% 329.0 63.27% 128.0

O.S.H Dressage Misfits Karen Ireland 1711007 Ardgehane Vicky 1731595 P18 154 59.23% 142.5 54.81% 296.5 57.02% 116.0

Paul’s Allsorts June Cornish 1910885 Turn Around 1931323 P18 173.5 66.73% 172.0 66.15% 345.5 66.44% 133.0 193.98
Paul’s Allsorts Adelle Jennings 1711637 Paddy 1732625A P18 172 66.15% 162.5 62.50% 334.5 64.33% 129.0
Paul’s Allsorts Gemma Coppen 1711645 Paddy 1732625A N34 132.5 63.10% 126.0 60.00% 258.5 61.55% 76.5

Paul’s Allsorts Lisa Wilson 1513546 Godshill Clover 1732571 N34 136 64.76% 129.5 61.67% 265.5 63.21% 74.0

Serendipity CHF Adrienne Devonish 1910416 KNIGHT IN SHINING ARMOUR 1735572 N34 137 65.24% 136.0 64.76% 273.0 65.00% 78.5 179.24
Serendipity CHF Michele Kettle 1811556 Ardlea Candy 1930370 Intro C 131 56.96% 129.5 56.30% 260.5 56.63% 115.0
Serendipity CHF Julia Jackson 1910510 Imperio 1930667 Intro C 133.5 58.04% 131.5 57.17% 265.0 57.61% 114.0

Serendipity CHF
Shadows at Dawn Natasha Reynolds 1811204 Merlin 1831898 Intro C 159 69.13% 153.0 66.52% 312.0 67.83% 136.0 212.79
Shadows at Dawn Amanda Brownlow 1811594 Coolattin Silver Dawn 1811594 P18 166.5 64.04% 165.0 63.46% 331.5 63.75% 126.0
Shadows at Dawn Katrina Taylor 1832277 Dancing shadow 1 1832277 P18 190 73.08% 190.5 73.27% 380.5 73.17% 148.0

Shadows at Dawn Rebecca Vick 402769 Quickly van de Bevier 60541 N34 147 70.00% 154.5 73.57% 301.5 71.79% 88.5

Should Av Gone Hacking Lisa Rogers 1812884 Obi Dazzled 1834760 P18 180.5 69.42% 185.0 71.15% 365.5 70.29% 141.0 208.99
Should Av Gone Hacking Nichola Burt 1812794 Texas lll 1834641 P18 178.5 68.65% 185.5 71.35% 364.0 70.00% 140.0
Should Av Gone Hacking Franki Jarvis 1812786 Lissavorra Doc 1834627 N34 137.5 65.48% 146.5 69.76% 284.0 67.62% 83.0

Should Av Gone Hacking Helen Duffield 1812801 Texas III 1834641 Intro C 156.5 68.04% 159.5 69.35% 316.0 68.70% 142.0

Novice: Novice 34 

Prelim: Prelim 18 2002

Intro: Intro C 2016
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MBNs (Mounting blocks needed) Rebecca Fowler 1911472 Maria II 1932459 P18 183.5 70.58% 184.5 70.96% 368.0 70.77% 143.0 198.16
MBNs (Mounting blocks needed) Lindsay Lipp 1911464 Mystery Merlin 1932392 Intro C 148.5 64.57% 143.5 62.39% 292.0 63.48% 130.0
MBNs (Mounting blocks needed) Caroline Denson-Smith 1911484 Basilic 1932435 Intro C 134.5 58.48% 130.0 56.52% 264.5 57.50% 115.0

MBNs (Mounting blocks needed) Teresa Watker 173258 Mystery Merlin 1932392 Intro C 149.5 65.00% 144.5 62.83% 294.0 63.91% 128.0

Team Spirit Beverley-Jayne Smith 1511375 Lynley's Chequered Lady 1531824 P18 163 62.69% 149.5 57.50% 312.5 60.10% 121.0 201.83
Team Spirit Kristy Cassey 1812925 Maryville Shutterthal 1834844 P18 183 70.38% 180.0 69.23% 363.0 69.81% 142.0
Team Spirit Carole Nash 1812930 Dragon 1834882 P18 182.5 70.19% 191.5 73.65% 374.0 71.92% 146.0

The Optimists Beverley Porter 128481 Urban VI 37424 N34 133 63.33% 132.0 62.86% 265.0 63.10% 76.0 196.37
The Optimists Tilly Vesely 1910189 Furisto Puzzle 61002 P18 175 67.31% 182.0 70.00% 357.0 68.65% 140.0
The Optimists Alison Allison 1813074 Tomahawk 1930380 P18 163 62.69% 173.0 66.54% 336.0 64.62% 129.0

The Optimists Jill Dainton 1612149 Mayday Inspiration 1633449 P18 165 63.46% 158.0 60.77% 323.0 62.12% 125.0
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BRITISH DRESSAGE TEAM QUEST RESULTS SHEET (TO BE RETURNED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF COMPETITION)
Venue: ANVIL PARK FARM Date: 29-Sep-19

Classes: Team Quest Under 21

Tests: 230 Judge at C: Dena Green

460 Judge at H: Peggy Kendrew

260 Judge at C: Dena Green

520 Judge at H: Peggy Kendrew

210 Judge at C: Dena Green

420 Judge at H: Peggy Kendrew
ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP AND REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

Team 

Placing
Team Name Rider

Membership 

No.
Horse

Registration 

No.
Test C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Team Score

Charlotte Kitchener 1812457 Muckrim Doireann 1832481 P18 149.0 57.31% 149.5 57.50% 298.5 57.40% 115.0
Katie Strutt 1812838 Muckrim Doireann 1812838 P18 154.0 59.23% 149.0 57.31% 303.0 58.27% 117.0
Imogen Anthony 1812466 Senta 1834259 N34 121.0 57.62% 116.5 55.48% 237.5 56.55% 68.5

Isabel Kenworthy 1911214 Marcel midnight ray 1810890 Intro C 144.5 62.83% 155.5 67.61% 300.0 65.22% 134.0
Elli Smith 1811073 isserkelly connie 1831703 Intro C 150.0 65.22% 140.5 61.09% 290.5 63.15% 125.0
Kate Joyce 1830967 Tomriland billy 1830967 P18 187.0 71.92% 190.0 73.08% 377.0 72.50% 151.0
Tegan Crook 1811071 Koko 1831701 P18 191.0 73.46% 163.0 62.69% 354.0 68.08% 138.0

Blake Leech 191500 Gigman Likely Lad 1932743 Intro C 142.5 61.96% 129.0 56.09% 271.5 59.02% 121.0
Arabella Fletcher 1910433 Summer Harvest 1930676 Intro C 137.5 59.78% 133.5 58.04% 271.0 58.91% 118.0
Honor Fletcher 1910432 Quintessential Lad 1930675 P18 155.5 59.81% 144.5 55.58% 300.0 57.69% 118.0
Olivia King 1512406 Stefan 1930663 P18 171.5 65.96% 153.5 59.04% 325.0 62.50% 126.0

Intro: Intro C 2016

Prelim: Prelim 18 2002

Novice: Novice 34

3 Lakes Legends Juniors

1 Team St James

2 The Broken Halos

172.22

203.73

180.43



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19 Starters 7

Class: My Quest Under 21 Intro Judge at C: Alex Gingell

Test: Intro B 2009 460 Judge at H: Moira Gedge

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No.  Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

142 Elli Smith 1811073 Isserkelly Connie 1831703 156.0 67.83% 167.0 72.61% 323.0 70.22% 141.0 1Q

201 Isabel Kenworthy 1911214 Marcel Midnight Ray 1810890 158.5 68.91% 161.5 70.22% 320.0 69.57% 140.0 2Q

168 Tilly Parrot 1611274 Fairley Katrina 1833420 149.0 64.78% 161.5 70.22% 310.5 67.50% 136.0 3Q

104 Dakota Sladden 1812222 Llyn Owen 1833707 141.0 61.30% 158.0 68.70% 299.0 65.00% 129.0 4Q

132 Blake Leech 191500 Gigman Likely Lad 1932743 143.0 62.17% 154.5 67.17% 297.5 64.67% 131.0 5

200 Violet Whitaker 1811162 Bronheulog Precious 1931215 142.5 61.96% 151.5 65.87% 294.0 63.91% 129.0 6

135 Arabella Fletcher 1910433 Summer Harvest 1930676 133.5 58.04% 156.5 68.04% 290.0 63.04% 126.0 7

133 Blake Leech 191500 Leucarum Romeo 1930653 135.0 58.70% 146.5 63.70% 281.5 61.20% 123.0 8

113 Eva Lopes 1911188 Cherry II 1932047 130.0 56.52% 148.0 64.35% 278.0 60.43% 122.0 9

109 Esme Slater 1812323 Belle of the Ball 1931227 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WD



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19

Class: My Quest Under 21 Prelim Judge at C: Lesley Burling

Test: Prelim 14 2006 520 Judge at H: Janis Young

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No.  Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

143 Tegan Crook 1811071 Koko 1831701 199.0 76.54% 202.0 77.69% 401.0 77.12% 158.0 1Q

195 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596 195.0 75.00% 196.0 75.38% 391.0 75.19% 152.0 2Q

166 Megan Curtis 1910050 Stanley George 1930091 185.0 71.15% 190.0 73.08% 375.0 72.12% 144.0 3Q

141 Kate Joyce 1830967 Tomriland billy 1830967 189.5 72.88% 184.5 70.96% 374.0 71.92% 148.0 4Q

149 Hattie Waugh 1810187 Robe knight 1830720 177.5 68.27% 177.0 68.08% 354.5 68.17% 137.0 5

194 Imogen Smith 1710985 MM Sweet Fancy 1833943 175.5 67.50% 178.0 68.46% 353.5 67.98% 138.0 6

174 Shannon Mulhern 1812124 Hello Juno 1833558 177.0 68.08% 171.0 65.77% 348.0 66.92% 136.0 7

104 Dakota Sladden 1812222 Llyn Owen 1833707 165.5 63.65% 177.0 68.08% 342.5 65.87% 133.0 8

136 Honor Fletcher 1910432 Quintessential Lad 1930675 161.5 62.12% 172.0 66.15% 333.5 64.13% 129.0 9

133 Blake Leech 191500 Leucarum Romeo 1930653 153.5 59.04% 159.0 61.15% 312.5 60.10% 121.0 10

128 Katie Strutt 1812838 Muckrim Doireann 1812838 157.0 60.38% 155.0 59.62% 312.0 60.00% 123.0

131 Ruby Morris 1810187 More Than Magic 1830720 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% E



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19

Class: My Quest Under 21 Novice Judge at C: Hayley Liddiard

Test: Novice 30 2006 520 Judge at H: Nicoll Barker

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No.  Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

166 Megan Curtis 1910050 Stanley George 1930091 179.5 69.04% 176.0 67.69% 355.5 68.37% 110.0 1Q

143 Tegan Crook 1811071 Koko 1831701 175.5 67.50% 169.0 65.00% 344.5 66.25% 109.0 2Q

141 Kate Joyce 1830967 Tomriland Billy 1830967 174.0 66.92% 164.0 63.08% 338.0 65.00% 106.0 3Q

195 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596 167.5 64.42% 167.5 64.42% 335.0 64.42% 103.0 4Q

131 Ruby Morris 1810187 More Than Magic 1830720 157.5 60.58% 163.5 62.88% 321.0 61.73% 102.0 5

174 Shannon Mulhern 1812124 Hello Juno 1833558 162.0 62.31% 154.5 59.42% 316.5 60.87% 97.0 6

194 Imogen Smith 1710985 MM Sweet Fancy 1833943 159.0 61.15% 156.5 60.19% 315.5 60.67% 97.0 7

149 Hattie Waugh 1810187 Robe Knight 1830720 156.0 60.00% 157.5 60.58% 313.5 60.29% 94.0 8

121 Imogen Anthony 1812466 Senta 1834259 154.5 59.42% 154.0 59.23% 308.5 59.33% 97.0 9



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19

Class: My Quest Open Intro Judge at C: Alex Gingell

Test: Intro B 2009 460 Judge at H: Moira Gedge

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

101 Gemma Spence 1910239 Bascote Robin 1910239 168.0 73.04% 170.0 73.91% 338.0 73.48% 145.0 1Q

160 Hannah Cordell 1811713 Ponpeo 1832785 173.5 75.43% 163.5 71.09% 337.0 73.26% 146.0 2Q

186 Rebecca Fowler 1911472 Maria II 1932459 158.0 68.70% 166.0 72.17% 324.0 70.43% 140.0 3Q

110 Lady Goodenough 1810588 Laughtons Silver Flash 1830956 156.5 68.04% 159.5 69.35% 316.0 68.70% 135.0 4Q

108 Laura Vooght 1911569 Shannon's Star 1932584 156.5 68.04% 158.5 68.91% 315.0 68.48% 136.0 5

203 Gayle Macartney 1932171 Bureside Curlew 1911325 156.0 67.83% 156.0 67.83% 312.0 67.83% 136.0 6

182 Pippa Brent-Isherwood 1711441 Sundancer III 1732254 153.5 66.74% 154.5 67.17% 308.0 66.96% 135.0 7

191 Penny Sage 1911458 Belle VI 1932377 156.5 68.04% 149.5 65.00% 306.0 66.52% 134.0 8

161 Hannah Bessey 1910209 Worsenden Mowgli 1930284 155.0 67.39% 147.5 64.13% 302.5 65.76% 132.0 9

114 Jennie Philbin 1812533 Sarah 1999 1834450 145.5 63.26% 156.5 68.04% 302.0 65.65% 131.0 10

103 Melody Fisher 1812848 Paddy XII 1834735 149.0 64.78% 152.5 66.30% 301.5 65.54% 132.0

125 Sally Watson 1612757 Kilmoylan Sunny 1634434 149.0 64.78% 152.5 66.30% 301.5 65.54% 131.0

162 Melanie Pacey 1910207 Jim II 1910208 155.0 67.39% 141.5 61.52% 296.5 64.46% 131.0

177 Clair Scott 128260 Mary May 1835071 145.5 63.26% 146.5 63.70% 292.0 63.48% 128.0

105 Natalie Bridge 1713332 Derwen Replicate 1735044 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WD



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19

Class: My Quest Open Prelim Judge at C: Lesley Burling

Test: Prelim 14 2006 520 Judge at H: Janis Young

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No.  Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

181 Joanna Maclean 1710486 Wingspan 1730835 206.0 79.23% 195.5 75.19% 401.5 77.21% 155.0 1Q

152 Katrina Taylor 1832277 Dancing Shadow 1 1832277 209.0 80.38% 186.0 71.54% 395.0 75.96% 154.0 2Q

178 Kay Mills 161075B Lebrero xcv111 1931151 196.0 75.38% 181.0 69.62% 377.0 72.50% 147.0 3Q

159 Kristy Casey 1812925 Maryville Shutterthal 1834844 193.0 74.23% 183.0 70.38% 376.0 72.31% 143.0 4Q

180 Kerry Lake 1811597 Mister Jasper 1832652 184.0 70.77% 184.5 70.96% 368.5 70.87% 139.0 5

101 Gemma Spence 1910239 Bascote Robin 1910239 182.5 70.19% 175.5 67.50% 358.0 68.85% 140.0 6

112 Jane Milton 1510256 Parkhill 18 1530309 175.5 67.50% 182.5 70.19% 358.0 68.85% 137.0 7

126 Carole Nash 1812930 Dragon 1834882 172.5 66.35% 176.0 67.69% 348.5 67.02% 134.0 8

175 Laura Webb 1812858 Jim Black 1834755 169.5 65.19% 176.5 67.88% 346.0 66.54% 135.0 9

102 Denise Harland 1710138 Ario 1732599 172.0 66.15% 172.5 66.35% 344.5 66.25% 133.0 10

110 Lady Goodenough 1810588 Laughtons Silver Flash 1830956 172.0 66.15% 170.0 65.38% 342.0 65.77% 130.0

107 Sonya Cannon 293172 Makuto 1735192 167.0 64.23% 172.0 66.15% 339.0 65.19% 132.0

111 Kalie Fowler 1910196 Optical Illusion II 1930269 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WD



BRITISH DRESSAGE AFFILIATED RESULTS SHEET (to be returned within 48 hours of your competition)
Venue: Anvil Park Stud Date: 28 Sept 19

Class: My Quest Open Novice Judge at C: Hayley Liddiard

Test: Novice 30 2006 520 Judge at H: Nicoll Barker

ALL SCORES REGARDLESS OF PERCENTAGE MUST BE ENTERED

ALL MEMBERSHIP & REGISTRATION NUMBERS MUST BE ENTERED

No.  Rider Membership No. Horse Registration No. C mk C % H mk H % Total mk Total % Total Col Placing

124 Isabelle Havens 1610203 Coswarth Legacy 1630299 183.0 70.38% 182.0 70.00% 365.0 70.19% 113.0 1Q

152 Katrina Taylor 1832277 Dancing Shadow 1 1832277 173.0 66.54% 184.0 70.77% 357.0 68.65% 112.0 2Q

150 Tilly Vesely 1910189 Furisto Puzzle 61002 165.0 63.46% 177.5 68.27% 342.5 65.87% 108.0 3Q

120 Jane Smyth 292990 McIntye Ghost 35457 166.5 64.04% 174.5 67.12% 341.0 65.58% 106.0 4Q

106 Lauren Larter 300756 Diamore 1632013 167.5 64.42% 167.0 64.23% 334.5 64.33% 103.0 5

173 Sharon Boyles 1811079 Mollycobble 1831717 166.5 64.04% 165.0 63.46% 331.5 63.75% 101.0 6

123 Becky Wainwright 1812697 Kiron Jacobite 1834486 162.0 62.31% 169.0 65.00% 331.0 63.65% 102.0 7

112 Jane Milton 1510256 Parkhill 18 1530309 161.5 62.12% 167.5 64.42% 329.0 63.27% 100.0 8

145 Frances Vos 368482 Magnum Classic 1734615 164.5 63.27% 162.5 62.50% 327.0 62.88% 100.0 9

151 Lisa Wilson 1513546 Godshill Clover 1732571 164.0 63.08% 162.0 62.31% 326.0 62.69% 100.0 10

130 Camilla Sheeley 401523 Hong-Cong Ferraria 1834941 162.0 62.31% 158.5 60.96% 320.5 61.63% 100.0

202 Julie Springett 1930599 MAE 1930599 162.5 62.50% 157.0 60.38% 319.5 61.44% 102.0

165 Caroline Hytch 261165 Bannockburn Boy 1432844 151.0 58.08% 162.0 62.31% 313.0 60.19% 97.0

111 Kalie Fowler 1910196 Optical Illusion II 1930269 0.00% 0.00% 0.0 0.00% WD


